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III Runda Parapływackiego Grand Prix Polski 2022
Częstochowa, 17. - 18.9.2022

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
18.09.2022 - 10:47 Wyniki
Punkty: WPS 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

S1-S14

1. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 IKS DSS Kraków 31.22 921
2. DRĄG Przemysław 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 36.20 729
3. KRZYSZKOWSKI Oliwier 07 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów 32.78 721
4. MIŚKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 36.03 674
5. JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian 00 WODNIK Radom 33.28 611
6. ZBROŻEK Radosław 99 IKS DSS Kraków 35.09 586
7. WOJTACH Krzysztof START Białystok 38.25 553
8. WAŁASZEK Tomasz 07 START Wrocław 43.89 513
9. KOZŁOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski 40.99 480

10. BURZYŃSKI Rafał 09 START Wrocław 39.75 339
11. LASKOWSKI Wojciech 08 For Move Kraków 42.72 335
12. ŚLUSARSKI Jerzy 07 IKS DSS Kraków 44.42 316
13. WÓJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski 44.92 305
14. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 52.87 290
15. WRÓBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski 41.88 243
16. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 46.44 242
17. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 START Wrocław 45.67 223
18. KRAJEWSKI Rafał 89 START Wrocław 52.86 183
19. JAKUBOWSKI Jan 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:07.86 172
20. BRZÓZKA Marcel 11 WSSiRN START 48.99 132
21. SZWED Leszek 67 GZSN START Gorzów Wielkopolski 51.03 93
22. NIEMANN Damian 96 START Wrocław 1:00.35 57
23. STAWISKI Rafał 01 GZSN START Gorzów Wielkopolski 50.67 49
24. DUDA Maksymilian 05 START Wrocław 1:18.21 47
25. HARASIM Ksawery 11 For Move Kraków 56.08 35
26. SKARBEK Karol 07 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:35.37 12
27. DONOCIK Mateusz 12 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 59.50 6
28. WŁODARCZYK Dawid 03 SSN START Łódź 1:17.59 5

SAWA Franciszek 03 ICSiR START Lublin 1:41.36 5
30. KRAWCZYK Witold 11 GZSN START Gorzów Wielkopolski 1:02.07 3
31. KAŁA Robert 10 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:24.08 2
32. KOŁPAK Miłosz 09 START Wrocław 1:10.66 1
33. CZESAK Marek 08 For Move Kraków 1:25.58

Open

1. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 IKS DSS Kraków 31.22 921
2. KRZYSZKOWSKI Oliwier 07 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów 32.78 721
3. JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian 00 WODNIK Radom 33.28 611
4. BLUKACZ Adam 06 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 34.09
5. ZBROŻEK Radosław 99 IKS DSS Kraków 35.09 586
6. MIŚKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 36.03 674
7. DRĄG Przemysław 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 36.20 729
8. WOJTACH Krzysztof START Białystok 38.25 553
9. MARCINIAK Amadeusz 09 Częstochowski KP Pirania 39.06

10. BURZYŃSKI Rafał 09 START Wrocław 39.75 339
11. KOZŁOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski 40.99 480
12. WRÓBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski 41.88 243
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13. LASKOWSKI Wojciech 08 For Move Kraków 42.72 335
14. WAŁASZEK Tomasz 07 START Wrocław 43.89 513
15. ŚLUSARSKI Jerzy 07 IKS DSS Kraków 44.42 316
16. WÓJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski 44.92 305
17. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 START Wrocław 45.67 223
18. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 46.44 242
19. BRZÓZKA Marcel 11 WSSiRN START 48.99 132
20. STAWISKI Rafał 01 GZSN START Gorzów Wielkopolski 50.67 49
21. SZWED Leszek 67 GZSN START Gorzów Wielkopolski 51.03 93
22. KRAJEWSKI Rafał 89 START Wrocław 52.86 183
23. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 52.87 290
24. KOWALSKI Szymon 11 UKS Dwójeczka Częstochowa 54.10
25. HARASIM Ksawery 11 For Move Kraków 56.08 35
26. KLIŃSKI Aleksy 12 Częstochowski KP Pirania 57.91
27. DONOCIK Mateusz 12 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 59.50 6
28. NOSZCZYK Jakub 11 UKS Dwójeczka Częstochowa 1:00.21
29. NIEMANN Damian 96 START Wrocław 1:00.35 57
30. KRAWCZYK Witold 11 GZSN START Gorzów Wielkopolski 1:02.07 3
31. BOLESŁAWSKI Sebastian 12 Częstochowski KP Pirania 1:03.90
32. STACHURSKI Mateusz 14 UKS Dwójeczka Częstochowa 1:07.47
33. JAKUBOWSKI Jan 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:07.86 172
34. KOŁPAK Miłosz 09 START Wrocław 1:10.66 1
35. WŁODARCZYK Dawid 03 SSN START Łódź 1:17.59 5
36. DUDA Maksymilian 05 START Wrocław 1:18.21 47
37. KAŁA Robert 10 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:24.08 2
38. CZESAK Marek 08 For Move Kraków 1:25.58
39. SKARBEK Karol 07 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:35.37 12
40. SAWA Franciszek 03 ICSiR START Lublin 1:41.36 5

DYSKW. BOLESŁAWSKI Filip 12 Częstochowski KP Pirania
G3


